Routes 313, 323, 324, 325, 327 - Common Stops from Midland Routes 313, 323, 324, 325, 327 - Common Stops from Midland Effective: 21/12/2025 Bus Timetable

*WEB UPDATE ONLY

Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ©® Timed Stops ©®
Stop No. 29751/ Stand 3* 14643 Stop No. 29751/ Stand 3* 14643 Stop No. 29751/ Stand 3* 14643 Stop No. 29751/ Stand 3* 14643
Route No. Mlg{ind Mor;clse(;)nRIZd/ Route No. Mlg{ind MoNrI:/IISeanIZd/ Route No. Mlg{ind Mo’;creosnRIEd / Route No. Mltsi{er\]nd Mo’;vls&nR}Zd/
am 325 5:55 6:05 pm 324 T:15 7:25 am 325 9:37 9:47 pm 325 3:30 34
324 6:54 7:04 325 7:30 7:39 324 10:32 10:43 323 4:00 41 For full service details for these
325 T:15 7:25 323 8:00 8:09 325 N:32 1:43 324 4:30 4:41 routes. refer to Timetable 86
324 T:47 8:00 324 8:30 8:39 pm 323 12:00 12:11 323 5:00 5:10 ! ’
324 7:59 8:12 323 9:00 9:09 324 12:30 12:42 325 5:30 5:40
325 8:27 8:39 325 9:30 9:39 325 1:30 1:42 323 6:00 6:10 Routes
324 8:58 9:10 324 10:44 10:53 323 2:00 2:1 324 6:30 6:40
gg 323 31556 325 11:44 11:53 324 2:30 2:4 325 7:30 7:38 313 Midland Stn - Swan View
Looking 327 9:51 10:03 via Morrison Rd
324 9:59 10:1 S Operates on school days only.
'.fOr more . 323 10:15 10:27 *  Route 313 departs from 29750 / Stand 2 314 Midland Stn - Swan View
information? 325 10:29 10:41 via Morrison Rd
327 10:45 10:57
324 10:59 1:11 . . Midland Stn - Swan View
Visit us onfine o o 2% T 5 Tt Route 313, 323, 324, 325, 327 - Stop Diagram from Midland 315 [idand Stn =
transperth.wa.gov.au 325 11:30 1:41 324 8:06 8:16 Ston N Ston N Suburh
327 1:45 1:56 323 8:15 8:25 op Name op No. ubur i - i
Get the app 324 11:59 12:10 325 8:34 8:44 : . 323 \’,J:;d::::r:r,: ijan View
.DP%W"'°(§" our L"*:‘ " pm 323 12:15 12:26 324 9:01 o1l e Crescent af M;‘t"af;'d dsg'; e Midland
IPhone™ or Anaroid™ app 2 12: 12:41 2 -31 -4 e Crescent after Staffor . )
to help you plan your journey. gz? 12:22 12:56 322 13;80 13:11 The Crescent before Sayer St v 14670 324 Midiand Stn- Swan View
324 1:00 11 323 10:15 10:26 The Crescent after Templeman P! N 14671 via Morrison Rd
323 1:15 1:26 325 10:30 10:41 The Crescent before Mellar Ct 14672 . .
325 1:30 1:42 324 11:00 111 Morrison Rd after Lloyd St 14637 325 m;dﬁ:friim Riwan View
321 1:45 1:57 325 11:30 .41 Morrison Rd before Ferguson St 14638 Z0NE 2
324 2:00 212 pm 324 12:00 121 Morrison Rd after Ewart St 14639 Z0NE 3 i -
323 2:15 2:28 323 12:15 12:26 Morri : 327 Midland Stn- Swan View
325 2:30 2:43 325 12:30 12:41 orrison Rd after Gray Dr 14640 Midvale via Morrison Rd
. 327 2:45 2:58 324 1:00 111 Morrison Rd after Orchard Av 14641
Link to the Transperth app 33 S 2:51 3:04 325 1:30 1:42 Morrison Rd after Farrall Rd 14642
for Android™ and iPhone® 324 3:00 3:15 324 2:00 2:12 Morrison Rd after Harold Rd 28343
313 3:15 3:30 323 2:15 2:27 Morrison Rd / Myles Rd () 14643 Swan View
Call us 313 3:29 3:44 325 2:30 2:42
InfoLine on 13 62 13 325 3:30 3:45 324 3:00 312
(TIS 1314 50) 323 3:51 4:06 325 3:30 3:42 Route 313 continues to Jane Brook STOP DIAGRAM LEGEND
Hearing or speech impaired? 313 4:03 4:18 324 4:00 4:12 - via Talbot Rd, Stratton .
Call via NRS on 133 677 324 4:03 4:18 323 415 4:21 . . @© Timed Stop
. 324 4:15 4:30 325 4:30 4:42 Route 323 continues to Talbot Rd, Swan View Train and bus transfer Suburbs
Visit an InfoCentre at: 323 4:27 44 324 5:00 5:12 - via Innamincka Rd, Greenmount
° Airport Central Station 325 4:27 4:42 325 5:30 5:42 X . I Zone Boundary Midland
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 324 4:40 4:54 323 5:45 5.55 Route 324 continues to Midland These stops are serviced by more than Midvale
e Perth Busport 323 4:52 5:06 324 6:00 6:10 - via Morrison Rd and Talbot Rd, Stratton one bus service Swan View
S  — 2  — 0 ot msontmes o ¢ Stoigcan
323 516 5:30 325 730 739 via Morrison Rd and Blackadder Rd, Stratton
313 5:28 5:40 323 8:00 8:09 Route 326 continues to Marlboro Rd, Swan View
325 5:28 5:40 324 8:30 8:39 - via Blanchard Rd
324 5:40 5:51 323 9:14 9:23 All Transperth buses are accessible
325 5:40 5:52 325 9:44 9:53
325 5:52 6:03 324 10:44 10:53
323 5:52 6:03 325 1:44 11:53
> i ciod 15 & Transperth
§@ Transperth 325 6:16 6:27

323 6:39 6:49




Routes 313, 314, 315, 323, 327 - Common Stops to Midland

Routes 313, 314, 315, 323, 327 - Common Stops to Midland

Route 313, 314, 315, 323, 324, 325, 327 Map

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
Stop No. 14654 29749 / Stand 1 Stop No. 14654 29749 / Stand 1 Stop No. 14654 29749 / Stand 1 Stop No. 14654 29749 / Stand 1 )
Morrison Rd / Midland Morrison Rd / Midland Morrison Rd / Midland Morrison Rd / Midland SWAN VIEW * Shr High S GREENMOUNT
orrison 1dian orrison 1dian orrison Idian orrison idian nr High Sc|
Route No. Myles Rd Stn Route No. Myles Rd Stn Route No. Myles Rd Stn Route No. Myles Rd Stn
Monday to Friday (continued) Sunday & Public Holidays (continued) Morrison Rd / 313 - 314 - 315 - 323
am 314 5:53 6:07 pm 314 6:39 6:52 am 323 7:41 7:56 pm 314 12:39 12:56 Myles Rd 324 - 325 - 321
323 6:05 6:19 315 6:50 7:03 314 8:41 8:56 323 1:09 1:26
315 6:29 6:43 314 714 1:27 323 9:1 9:26 315 1:40 1:57 =
314 6:29 6:43 315 8:08 8:21 315 9:40 9:56 314 2:40 2:57 c
323 6:41 6:55 314 9:21 9:34 314 10:40 10:56 323 3:10 3:26 §
315 6:53 T:07 315 10:34 10:47 323 1:10 1:26 315 3:40 3:54 S
313 6:53 T:07 314 1:33 11:45 315 1:40 1:56 314 4:40 4:54 =
323 7:03 719 323 5:12 5:26
315 75 31 315 5:39 5:53
313 715 7.31 H Operates on school holidays only. 314 6:37 6:51
314 1:25 1:43 S Operates on school days only. 315 137 7:51
323 7:26 7:43
R — £ o
: : . . 1
315 H 752 8:07 am 314 5:44 5:56 Route 313, 314, 315, 323, 327 = Stop Dlaqram to Mldland MIDVALE JJ
315 S 7:53 8:09 314 6:44 6:56 s - 323 - 327 )
314 8:03 8:19 314 T:41 T:56 Stop Name Stop No.  Suburb
315 8:13 8:31 323 7:56 81 . .
314 8:25 8:43 315 8:09 8:26 Morrlson Rd / Myles Rd W 14654 Swan View
323 8:49 9:10 314 8:39 8:56 Morrison Rd after Balfour Rd 14655
327 9:09 9:26 323 8:54 91 Morrison Rd before Farrall Rd 14656 Midvale
315 9:24 9:41 315 9:09 9:26 Morrison Rd before Orchard Av 14657
323 9539 9356 314 9339 9356 Morrison Rd after Beaconsfield Av 14658 BELLEVUE
312‘!, 13;33 }8121 6 g:i }ggg }ggg Morrison Rd after Bushby St 14659 ZONE 3
: : : : Morrison Rd after Wellaton St 14660 ZONE 2
315 10:24 10:41 323 10:54 n:n .
323 10:39 10:56 315 1:09 11:26 Morrison Rd after Mathoura St 14661
314 10:54 1 314 11:38 11:55 The Crescent after Mellar Ct 14673 e =
327 11:09 11:26 pm 315 12:08 12:26 The Crescent before Templeman PI W 14674 Midland TAFE s
315 11:24 11:41 314 12:39 12:55 The Crescent after Sayer St N 23938 2
;22 “gg 11213;516 31253 12132 :3'214 The Crescent after Viveash Rd 14676 s
pm 327 12:10 12:26 314 1:38 1:54 hElEnE S bef”;)’(;f:ﬁ;";f; )l 14628
315 12:25 12:41 315 2:08 2:24 ! Q’b
323 12:40 12:56 314 2:38 2:54 10$ 2
314 12:56 112 323 2:55 30 ’Lo&
327 1:10 1:26 315 3:08 3:24
315 1:25 1:41 314 3:38 3:54 STOP DIAGRAM LEGEND
323 1:39 1:56 315 4:08 4:24 ® Timed Stop MGate
314 1:55 2:12 314 4:38 4:53 .
321 2:03 2:20 323 4:56 5:11 ;ra'" aB"d b:s transfer Legend R Es
315 2:26 2:43 315 5:08 5:23 —— [one boundary o MIDLAND
314 3:00 3:24 314 5:38 5:53 These stops are serviced by more than @
315 3:15 3:34 323 6:27 6:41 one bus service Train / Bus Station %‘_
314 3:47 4:06 315 6:37 6:51 . Timed Sto « Lo Sale o
323 4:01 4:20 314 7.21 7:35 U Shopping Centre © o
315 4:19 4:38 315 8:20 8:34 === of Routes
314 4:55 5:11 314 9:34 9:48 Bus Route Numbers 4 N Helena St
315 5:19 5:35 315 10:35 10:49 . ]
315 5:30 5:45 314 11:35 11:49 D nd ferminates Midland
314 5:41 5:55 " Train Line o Scale 500m " /)
323 5:41 5:56 . School, University.
314 5:52 6:05 Tare ' 324325+ /
323 6:13 6:26 Shopping Centre ‘\’f\
323 6:30 6:43 baris
I




